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Cen cal Elite Draft  -  NFC Conference
    Sun., Aug 19 2018  6:23:09 PM
    Rounds: 16    Time Limit: Unlimited

Round 1
    1.  Womb Raiders   -   Saquon Barkley  RB, NYG
    2.  Falconer's Pride   -   Kareem Hunt  RB, KAN
    3.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Tyreek Hill  WR, KAN
    4.  Crazy Bitch   -   Leonard Fournette  RB, JAC
    5.  SunkinShip:(   -   Dalvin Cook  RB, MIN
    6.  Sharp Shooters   -   Mike Evans  WR, TAM
    7.  Bronx bomberz   -   Stefon Diggs  WR, MIN
    8.  Trey Nuks   -   Derrick  Henry  RB, TEN

Round 2
    1.  Trey Nuks   -   JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR, PIT
    2.  Bronx bomberz   -   Joe Mixon  RB, CIN
    3.  Sharp Shooters   -   Travis Kelce  TE, KAN
    4.  SunkinShip:(   -   Adam Thielen  WR, MIN
    5.  Crazy Bitch   -   Larry Fitzgerald  WR, ARI
    6.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Zach Ertz  TE, PHI
    7.  Falconer's Pride   -   Devonta Freeman  RB, ATL
    8.  Womb Raiders   -   Kenyan  Drake  RB, MIA

Round 3
    1.  Womb Raiders   -   Jerick McKinnon  RB, SFO
    2.  Falconer's Pride   -   Allen Robinson  WR, CHI
    3.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Demaryius Thomas  WR, HOU
    4.  Crazy Bitch   -   Alex  Collins  RB, BAL
    5.  SunkinShip:(   -   Jay Ajayi  RB, PHI
    6.  Sharp Shooters   -   Seattle Seahawks  QB, SEA
    7.  Bronx bomberz   -   Amari Cooper  WR, DAL
    8.  Trey Nuks   -   Detroit Lions  QB, DET

Round 4
    1.  Trey Nuks   -   Golden Tate  WR, PHI
    2.  Bronx bomberz   -   New England Patriots  QB, NWE
    3.  Sharp Shooters   -   Houston Texans  QB, HOU
    4.  SunkinShip:(   -   Josh Gordon  WR, NWE
    5.  Crazy Bitch   -   Jarvis Landry  WR, CLE
    6.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Lamar Miller  RB, HOU
    7.  Falconer's Pride   -   Ronald Jones II  RB, TAM
    8.  Womb Raiders   -   San Francisco 49ers  QB, SFO

Round 5
    1.  Womb Raiders   -   Jimmy Graham  TE, GNB
    2.  Falconer's Pride   -   Marvin Jones  WR, DET
    3.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Philadelphia Eagles  QB, PHI
    4.  Crazy Bitch   -   Evan Engram  TE, NYG
    5.  SunkinShip:(   -   Delanie Walker  TE, TEN
    6.  Sharp Shooters   -   Brandin Cooks  WR, LAR
    7.  Bronx bomberz   -   Alshon Jeffery  WR, PHI
    8.  Trey Nuks   -   Royce Freeman  RB, DEN

Round 6
    1.  Trey Nuks   -   Trey Burton  TE, CHI
    2.  Bronx bomberz   -   Jacksonville Jaguars  Def/ST, JAC
    3.  Sharp Shooters   -   Corey Davis  WR, TEN
    4.  SunkinShip:(   -   Los Angeles Rams  K, LAR
    5.  Crazy Bitch   -   Minnesota Vikings  Def/ST, MIN
    6.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Marquise Goodwin  WR, SFO
    7.  Falconer's Pride   -   Atlanta Falcons  QB, ATL
    8.  Womb Raiders   -   Pittsburgh Steelers  QB, PIT

Round 7
    1.  Womb Raiders   -   Chris Hogan  WR, NWE
    2.  Falconer's Pride   -   Kyle Rudolph  TE, MIN
    3.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Philadelphia Eagles  Def/ST, PHI
    4.  Crazy Bitch   -   Emmanuel Sanders  WR, DEN
    5.  SunkinShip:(   -   Los Angeles Rams  Def/ST, LAR
    6.  Sharp Shooters   -   Baltimore Ravens  Def/ST, BAL
    7.  Bronx bomberz   -   Marshawn Lynch  RB, OAK
    8.  Trey Nuks   -   Carolina Panthers  QB, CAR

Round 8
    1.  Trey Nuks   -   Houston Texans  Def/ST, HOU
    2.  Bronx bomberz   -   Julian Edelman  WR, NWE
    3.  Sharp Shooters   -   Rashaad Penny  RB, SEA
    4.  SunkinShip:(   -   Chris Thompson  RB, WAS
    5.  Crazy Bitch   -   Minnesota Vikings  QB, MIN
    6.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Indianapolis Colts  QB, IND
    7.  Falconer's Pride   -   Arizona Cardinals  Def/ST, ARI
    8.  Womb Raiders   -   Robby Anderson  WR, NYJ

Round 9
    1.  Womb Raiders   -   David Njoku  TE, CLE
    2.  Falconer's Pride   -   Los Angeles Chargers  Def/ST, LAC
    3.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Sony Michel  RB, NWE
    4.  Crazy Bitch   -   New England Patriots  K, NWE
    5.  SunkinShip:(   -   Will  Fuller  WR, HOU
    6.  Sharp Shooters   -   Jordan Reed  TE, WAS
    7.  Bronx bomberz   -   Atlanta Falcons  K, ATL
    8.  Trey Nuks   -   George Kittle  TE, SFO

Round 10
    1.  Trey Nuks   -   Carolina Panthers  Def/ST, CAR
    2.  Bronx bomberz   -   Los Angeles Rams  QB, LAR
    3.  Sharp Shooters   -   Baltimore Ravens  K, BAL
    4.  SunkinShip:(   -   Cameron Brate  TE, TAM
    5.  Crazy Bitch   -   Dion Lewis  RB, TEN
    6.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Jack Doyle  TE, IND
    7.  Falconer's Pride   -   Austin Seferian-Jenkins  TE, JAC
    8.  Womb Raiders   -   New England Patriots  Def/ST, NWE
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Round 11
    1.  Womb Raiders   -   New Orleans Saints  Def/ST, NOR
    2.  Falconer's Pride   -   Oakland Raiders  QB, OAK
    3.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Kansas City Chiefs  K, KAN
    4.  Crazy Bitch   -   Denver Broncos  Def/ST, DEN
    5.  SunkinShip:(   -   Seattle Seahawks  Def/ST, SEA
    6.  Sharp Shooters   -   Kansas City Chiefs  Def/ST, KAN
    7.  Bronx bomberz   -   New Orleans Saints  K, NOR
    8.  Trey Nuks   -   Philadelphia Eagles  K, PHI

Round 12
    1.  Trey Nuks   -   Carlos Hyde  RB, JAC
    2.  Bronx bomberz   -   Miami Dolphins  Def/ST, MIA
    3.  Sharp Shooters   -   Chris Carson  RB, SEA
    4.  SunkinShip:(   -   Pittsburgh Steelers  K, PIT
    5.  Crazy Bitch   -   Detroit Lions  K, DET
    6.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   San Francisco 49ers  K, SFO
    7.  Falconer's Pride   -   Minnesota Vikings  K, MIN
    8.  Womb Raiders   -   Dallas Cowboys  K, DAL

Round 13
    1.  Womb Raiders   -   Jacksonville Jaguars  K, JAC
    2.  Falconer's Pride   -   Green Bay Packers  K, GNB
    3.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   San Francisco 49ers  Def/ST, SFO
    4.  Crazy Bitch   -   Tevin Coleman  RB, ATL
    5.  SunkinShip:(   -   Kansas City Chiefs  QB, KAN
    6.  Sharp Shooters   -   Indianapolis Colts  K, IND
    7.  Bronx bomberz   -   Jared Cook  TE, OAK
    8.  Trey Nuks   -   Los Angeles Chargers  K, LAC

Round 14
    1.  Trey Nuks   -   Overall 105
    2.  Bronx bomberz   -   Overall 106
    3.  Sharp Shooters   -   Overall 107
    4.  SunkinShip:(   -   Overall 108
    5.  Crazy Bitch   -   Overall 109
    6.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Overall 110
    7.  Falconer's Pride   -   Overall 111
    8.  Womb Raiders   -   Overall 112

Round 15
    1.  Womb Raiders   -   Overall 113
    2.  Falconer's Pride   -   Overall 114
    3.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Overall 115
    4.  Crazy Bitch   -   Overall 116
    5.  SunkinShip:(   -   Overall 117
    6.  Sharp Shooters   -   Overall 118
    7.  Bronx bomberz   -   Overall 119
    8.  Trey Nuks   -   Overall 120

Round 16
    1.  Trey Nuks   -   Overall 121
    2.  Bronx bomberz   -   Overall 122
    3.  Sharp Shooters   -   Overall 123
    4.  SunkinShip:(   -   Overall 124
    5.  Crazy Bitch   -   Overall 125
    6.  Gunslinger From Hell   -   Overall 126
    7.  Falconer's Pride   -   Overall 127
    8.  Womb Raiders   -   Overall 128
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